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25 september 2017
Uitslag van Sessie 5 (nrs 89-132)
Groep 3

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

96 Hans Campo 2:02.008 5  1 134,406 

117 Sean Molenaar 2:03.641 4 1.633 2 1.633 132,635 

92 Bart De Bruyne 2:03.694 5 0.053 3 1.686 132,576 

95 Julien Busch 2:04.338 5 0.644 4 2.330 131,885 

126 Sipke Tjerkstra 2:04.625 6 0.287 5 2.617 131,586 

104 Dave Hayward 2:05.182 3 0.557 6 3.174 130,995 

110 Christopher Prause 2:05.552 3 0.370 7 3.544 130,614 

103 Denis Grass 2:06.230 5 0.678 8 4.222 129,915 

93 Andreas Buchholz 2:06.972 5 0.742 9 4.964 129,155 

94 Marco Buller 2:07.145 5 0.173 10 5.137 128,975 

129 G.J. Willems 2:07.886 3 0.741 11 5.878 128,225 

130 Edwin Van Zeijst 2:07.936 4 0.050 12 5.928 128,175 

100 Durk Fennema 2:08.009 4 0.073 13 6.001 128,105 

114 John Kosters 2:08.116 4 0.107 14 6.108 127,995 

121 Dennis Rinke 2:08.283 2 0.167 15 6.275 127,835 

123 Stephan Rossenbach 2:08.300 3 0.017 16 6.292 127,815 

105 Frank Herforth 2:08.310 4 0.010 17 6.302 127,805 

90 Luc Bert 2:08.582 4 0.272 18 6.574 127,535 

113 Roland Kornelisse 2:08.810 5 0.228 19 6.802 127,305 

111 Teus Kardol 2:10.215 5 1.405 20 8.207 125,935 

116 Frederik Lamyns 2:10.763 4 0.548 21 8.755 125,405 

99 Paskal Eeckhaut 2:10.826 4 0.063 22 8.818 125,345 

128 Rainer Wicher 2:11.589 2 0.763 23 9.581 124,624 

132 Andre Neufeld 2:12.140 5 0.551 24 10.132 124,105 

119 Robert Oosterhof 2:13.472 5 1.332 25 11.464 122,865 

125 Koen De Sloovere 2:13.493 5 0.021 26 11.485 122,845 

102 Sjaak De Goede 2:14.758 4 1.265 27 12.750 121,685 

131 Lars Althen 2:14.762 5 0.004 28 12.754 121,685 

124 Erik Van De Schaft 2:15.047 4 0.285 29 13.039 121,425 

109 Roy Holtermans 2:15.635 5 0.588 30 13.627 120,905 

120 Chris-André Prause 2:15.939 2 0.304 31 13.931 120,633 

98 Manfred Dräther 2:17.021 5 1.082 32 15.013 119,685 

115 Lo Kurvers 2:18.445 3 1.424 33 16.437 118,443 

91 Ton Besseling 2:19.104 5 0.659 34 17.096 117,885 

112 Bennie Kolkhuis Tanke 2:20.027 5 0.923 35 18.019 117,115 

127 Marco Van Unen 2:20.209 5 0.182 36 18.201 116,955 

107 Harrie Hoek 2:31.209 2 11.000 37 29.201 108,452 
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